212
3757 W. Touhy Ave., Lincolnwood, IL 60712 • (847) 675-1760 • Fax (847) 673-2850 • www.illcap.com
C>1.0 µF
.04%
Self-inductance
FEATURES
+105°C Metallized
Polypropylene

(v/µ sec.)
Dimensions
L x H x T
(mm)
PPB
STANDARD PART LISTING
+ 105°C Metallized
Polypropylene
Capacitor
0.001 1600 102PPB162K 7500 18x11x5
0.001 2000 102PPB202K 6200 26.5x15x6
0.0015 1600 152PPB162K 7500 18x11x5
0.0015 2000 152PPB202K 6200 26.5x15x6
0.0022 1600 222PPB162K 7500 18x11x5
0.0022 2000 222PPB202K 6200 26.5x15x6
0.0033 1000 332PPB102K 5500 18x11x5
0.0033 1600 332PPB162K 7500 18x12x6
0.0033 2000 332PPB202K 6200 26.5x15x6
0.0033 2000 332PPB202KB 9000 18x13.5x7.5
0.0047 630 472PPB630K 3300 18x11x5
0.0047 1000 472PPB102K 5500 18x11x5
0.0047 1600 472PPB162K 7500 18x13.5x7.5
0.0047 2000 472PPB202K 6200 26.5x15x6
0.0047 2000 472PPB202KB 9000 18x14.5x8.5
0.0068 630 682PPB630K 3300 18x11x5
0.0068 1000 682PPB102K 5500 18x12x6
0.0068 1600 682PPB162K 7500 18x14.5x8.5
0.0068 2000 682PPB202K 6200 26.5x15x6
0.0068 2000 682PPB202KB 9000 18x16x10
0.01 630 103PPB630K 3300 18x11x5
0.01 1000 103PPB102K 2600 26.5x15x6
0.01 1600 103PPB162K 3800 26.5x15x6
0.01 1600 103PPB162KB 7500 18x16x10
0.01 2000 103PPB202K 6200 26.5x17x8.5
0.015 630 153PPB630K 3300 18x11x5
0.015 1000 153PPB102K 2600 26.5x15x6
0.015 1000 153PPB102KB 5500 18x13.5x7.5
0.015 1600 153PPB162K 3800 26.5x16x7
0.015 2000 153PPB202K 6200 26.5x18.5x10
0.022 630 223PPB630K 3300 18x12x6
0.022 1000 223PPB102K 2600 26.5x15x6
0.022 1000 223PPB102KB 5500 18x14.5x8.5
0.022 1600 223PPB162K 3800 26.5x17x8.5
0.022 2000 223PPB202K 4200 32x20x11
0.033 400 333PPB400K 910 18x11x5
0.033 630 333PPB630K 3300 18x13.5x7.5
0.033 1000 333PPB102K 2600 26.5x16x7
0.033 1600 333PPB162K 3800 26.5x18.5x10
0.033 2000 333PPB202K 4200 32x22x13
0.047 250 473PPB250K 560 18x11x5
0.047 400 473PPB400K 910 18x12x6
0.047 630 473PPB630K 2050 26.5x15x6
0.047 630 473PPB630KB 3300 18x16x10
0.047 1000 473PPB102K 2600 26.5x18.5x10
0.047 1600 473PPB162K 2700 32x20x11
0.047 2000 473PPB202K 4200 32x28x14
0.068 250 683PPB250K 560 18x12x6
0.068 400 683PPB400K 910 18x13.5x7.5
0.068 630 683PPB630K 2050 26.5x17x8.5
0.068 1000 683PPB102K 2600 26.5x18.5x10
0.068 1600 683PPB162K 2700 32x22x13
0.068 2000 683PPB202K 4200 32x28x14
0.1 250 104PPB250K 560 18x13.5x7.5
0.1 400 104PPB400K 910 18x14.5x8.5
0.1 630 104PPB630K 2050 26.5x18.5x10
0.1 1000 104PPB102K 1850 32x20x11
0.1 1600 104PPB162K 2700 32x28x14
0.1 2000 104PPB202K 2600 42.5x28x17
0.1 2000 104PPB202KB 4200 32x33x18
0.15 250 154PPB250K 560 18x14.5x8.5
0.15 400 154PPB400K 520 26.5x16x7
0.15 630 154PPB630K 1500 32x20x11
0.15 1000 154PPB102K 1850 32x22x13
0.15 1600 154PPB162K 1700 42.5x28x17
0.15 1600 154PPB162KB 2700 32x33x18
0.15 2000 154PPB202K 2600 42.5x30x22
0.22 250 224PPB250K 320 26.5x15x6
0.22 250 224PPB250KB 560 18x16x10
0.22 400 224PPB400K 520 26.5x18.5x10
0.22 630 224PPB630K 1500 32x22x13
0.22 1000 224PPB102K 1850 32x28x14
0.22 1600 224PPB162K 1700 42.5x28x17
0.22 2000 224PPB202K 2600 42.5x37x28
0.33 250 334PPB250K 320 26.5x17x8.5
0.33 400 334PPB400K 520 26.5x20x11
0.33 630 334PPB630K 1500 32x28x14
0.33 1000 334PPB102K 1200 42.5x28x17
0.33 1000 334PPB102KB 1850 32x33x18
0.33 1600 334PPB162K 1700 42.5x30x22
0.47 250 474PPB250K 320 26.5x18.5x10
0.47 400 474PPB400K 400 32x22x13
0.47 630 474PPB630K 950 42.5x28x17
0.47 630 474PPB630KB 1500 32x33x18
0.47 1000 474PPB102K 1200 42.5x30x22
0.47 1600 474PPB162K 1700 42.5x37x28
0.68 250 684PPB250K 240 32x20x11
0.68 250 684PPB250KB 320 26.5x20x11
0.68 400 684PPB400K 400 32x28x14
0.68 630 684PPB630K 950 42.5x28x17
0.68 1000 684PPB102K 1200 42.5x37x28
1 250 105PPB250K 240 32x20x11
1 400 105PPB400K 280 42.5x28x17
1 400 105PPB400KB 400 32x33x18
1 630 105PPB630K 950 42.5x30x22
1 1000 105PPB102K 1200 42.5x37x28
1.5 250 155PPB250K 240 32x28x14
1.5 400 155PPB400K 280 42.5x28x17
1.5 630 155PPB630K 950 42.5x37x28
2.2 250 225PPB250K 240 32x28x14